
Date:26-8-2022 

B.Com 

This is to inform all the students that, the Department of Commerce has organized 
Seminar on Banking and its functionality in Digital Era on 26th Aug 2022. 
Interested students are hereby requested to attend the same. 

F.Y. B.Com A 

F.Y. B.Com B 

S.Y. B.Com A 

S.Y. B.Com B 

T.Y. B.Com A 

NOTICE 

T.Y. B.Com B 

Students 

(2021-22) 

F.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 

F.YB.A.B.Ed B 

S.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 

S.Y.B.A.B.Ed B 

T.YB.A.B.Ed A 

T.Y.B.A.B.Ed B 

B.A.B.Ed 

4 TH.Y.B.A.B.Ed A 

(Principal) 

4 TH.Y.B.A.B.Ed B 



Vidya Prabodhini College of Commercc, Education, Computer and Management, Parvarì G0a. 

A(TO PORVO/ 

GRGJAVGB Potyorim, Goa 403501 India 
Porvorim 

Goa 

2022-08-26(Fi) 12:04(prn) 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

Type of the Event: Guest Lectures 

Reach of the Event: Local 

Mode of Event: Offline 

India 

Prabodhan Education Society's 

No of Day(s): One-Day 

Banking 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

Name of the Event: Banking and its Functionality in the Digital Era 

Date of Event: From 26-08-2022 To 26-08-2022 

Event Details 

Venue: Second Year B.Com A Classroom 

COLONY 

North Goa, Goa, India 
CSTOMSj SRGJ+VGa, Porvorim, Goa 403501, India 

Google 

A brief write-up about the Event (in about 300 words): 

Lat 15.527185° 
Long 73.831254d 
26/08/22.12:03 PM 

Objectives of the Event: To acquiant the students with Knowledge of Digital Products of 

GPS Map Camera 

Outcomes of the Event: The Students will be able to use digital products of Banking. 

33) 

A session on Banking and its functionality in Digital Era was held for the student of Second 
Year B.Com. A on 26th August, 2022 at 11.05 a.m. Ms. Trisha Maria Rasquinha, Manager and 
Branch Head, Federal Bank, Porvorim-Goa was the resource person for the programme. She 
guided the students about the digital products of the Federal Bank and also conducted a quiz tor 

Page 1 of 3 



the students in online moòe. Three students of the class won prizes and more the 55 students 
Parncipated in the qujz. The students got information about online banking services, credit 

cards of the Federal Bank, also priority banking services of the Federal Bank. 

Shri. Sunny Pandhre, Faculty, Department of Commerce, welcome the reosurce person and Ms. 
Aachal Naik, student of S.Y., B.Com. A cxtended the vote of thanks. 
Event Category: Academic 

Details about the external Collaborating/Associating agencies Name of the collaborating agency: 
Address: 
Nature of the Collaboration: 
Details of Collaboration: 

Expected number of Participants: 

Local 

58 
State 

0 

Participants' Details 

National International 

Resource Persons' Details 
Name of the Resource person: Ms. Trisha Maria Rasquinha Institutional Affiliation: Federal Bank 
Area of expertise(in brief): Banking and Finance Any other details: Head and Branch Manager 

Event Coordinator Details 

Name of the Department/Committee: Deapartment of Commerce Name of the Event Co-ordinator: Shri. Sunny Sonu Pandhre 
Event Co-ordinator email address: sspandhre(@gmail.com Event Co-ordinator Mobile Number: 7588445607 

Total Delegates 
58 

Page 2 of 3 



Name of the Co-coordinator: NIL 

Signature of the Coordinator: ndhe 
Signature of the Co-coordinator: NIL 

Signature of the Head of the Department: 
Signature of the Principal: 
Date: 14-09-2022 

Place: Parvari, Goa. 

GOminerce 

Page 3 of3 



1 

S.No. Roll. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE EDUCATION, COMPUTER AND 

33 

Event: nvited Locture on 

2103101 

2103105 

2103102 Akshata Umesh Amite 

2103103 Amol Amarnath Govenkar 

2103104 Avisha Anant Naik 

2103109 

2103106 Disha Venkatesh Naik 

2103111 

MANAGEMENT, PARVARI-GOA 

S.Y.B.Com - (A) 2022-23 

2103107 Imran Sadik Khan 

2103112 

2103108 Kumari Lata Narpatram Suthar 

Applicant Name 
Aditi Devidas Divadkar 

2103110 Mo Tabrej Nabile Ansari 

Dattaraj Swadesh Dalvi 

2103113 Neha Gopal Naik 

2103114 Parikrama Anil Parab 

2103115 Pooja Shivdas Kamat 

Madhuri Devi Avadbihari Kushawaha 

Muskan 

2103116 Poornima Mahesh Nalkar 

2103117 Prachi Pratap Shirodkar 

2103125 

2103118 Pratiksha Hanumant Naik 

Nandani Lallan Kahar 

2103119 Priyanka Vijay Sutar 

2103120 Raj Anil Sahani 

2103128 

2103121 Ritaksha Ratnadeep Arolkar 

2103129 

2103122 Sakshi Yeshwant Naik 

2103130 

2103123 Sangam Sagar Hadfadkar 

2103131 

2103124 Shrisha Rama Malvankar 

Siddhi Uday Mandrekar 

2103132 

2103126Simran Saddik Ballari 

2103127 Sriya Dnyaneshwar Gaonkar 

Tanmai Manoj Fadte 

Vinyanuj Hareram Kushwaha 

Aachal Ashok Naik 

Abdul Hamed Gausemodin Bankapur 
Aishwarya Budhu Naik 

2103133 Ajay Sadanand Saha 

Date 26lna 2022 

Sign 

BivakaE 

(no 

eskamat 

kanlkas 

Analls 



34 

S.No.Roil.No. 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER AND 

MANAGEMENT, PARVARI-GOA 

59 

Evennlkig n 
S.Y.B.Com - (A) 2022-23 

tnchonotia 
Appiicant Name 

2103134 Ashvet Shiva Madgaonkar 
2103135 Damini Prakash Chogale 

2103136 Daval Malik Badiger 

2103137 Deepa Shankarappa Chalwadi 
2103138 Gaurav Deepak Arondekar 
2103139 Gayatri Nilesh Naik 

2103140Geetanjali Gopal Rathod 
2103141 Krishnan Sudhakar Dabholkar 
2103142 Mahadev Anand Naik 

2103143 Mahesh Laxman Dwarnale 

2103145 Naziya Jakirdar Dadapir 
2103146 Nikita Gouranga Panda 
2103147 Prajakta Pradeep Khandeparkar 
2103148 Pratham Prasad Naik 

2103149 Priyesha Prakash Kalangutkar 
2103150 Pushpadevi Ramphul Nishad 
2103152 Sanej Satish Shirodkar 
2103153 Sanjana Prasad Naik 

2103154 Sanjita Suresh Goltekar 

2103155 Sejai Rajendra Kalangutkar 
2103156 Shradha Govind Sawant 

2103157 Siddhi Uday Jambotkar 
2103158 Sonal Sushant Kerkar 

2103159 Tannu Kumari Ramsharan Mahato 

2103161 

2103160 Vaishnavi Navraj Naroji 
|Varad Vilay Vaigankar 

Date: 26 082022 
Sigi 

alen 

Kalangutkay 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 1 

 

 

 

Guest Lecture on Banking and its Functionality in Digital Era 

organised on 26-08-2022 

 

 

 

                      

 

 

 

 

 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


