NOTICE

Students

(2021-22)

This is to inform all the students that, the Department of Commerce has organized Seminar on Banking and its functionality in Digital Era on 26th Aug 2022. Interested students are hereby requested to attend the same.

Date:26-8-2022

(Principal)

The Control of the Co				
B.Com	B.A.B.Ed			
F.Y. B.Com A	F.Y.B.A.B.Ed A			
F.Y. B.Com B	F.Y.B.A.B.Ed B			
S.Y. B.Com A	S.Y.B.A.B.Ed A			
S.Y. B.Com B	S.Y.B.A.B.Ed B			
T.Y. B.Com A	T.Y.B.A.B.Ed A			
T.Y. B.Com B	T.Y.B.A.B.Ed B			
	4 TH .Y.B.A.B.Ed A			
	4 TH .Y.B.A.B.Ed B			

Prabodhan Education Society's

Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer and Management, Parvari Goa.

ACTIVITY REPORT

Event Details





Name of the Event: Banking and its Functionality in the Digital Era

Academic Year: 2022-23

Type of the Event: Guest Lectures

Reach of the Event: Local

Mode of Event: Offline

Date of Event: From 26-08-2022 To 26-08-2022

No of Day(s): One-Day

Venue: Second Year B.Com A Classroom

Objectives of the Event: To acquiant the students with Knowledge of Digital Products of

Banking

Outcomes of the Event: The Students will be able to use digital products of Banking.

A brief write-up about the Event (in about 300 words):

A session on Banking and its functionality in Digital Era was held for the student of Second Year B.Com. A on 26th August, 2022 at 11.05 a.m. Ms. Trisha Maria Rasquinha, Manager and Branch Head, Federal Bank, Porvorim-Goa was the resource person for the programme. She guided the students about the digital products of the Federal Bank and also conducted a quiz for

the students in online mode. Three students of the class won prizes and more the 55 students participated in the quiz. The students got information about online banking services, credit cards of the Federal Bank, also priority banking services of the Federal Bank.

Shri. Sunny Pandhre, Faculty, Department of Commerce, welcome the reosurce person and Ms.

Aachal Naik, student of S.Y. B.Com. A extended the vote of thanks.

Event Category: Academic

Details about the external Collaborating/Associating agencies

Name of the collaborating agency:

Address:

Nature of the Collaboration:

Details of Collaboration:

Participants' Details

Expected number of Participants:

	Local	cal State National International Co.			
ł		State	National	International	Total Delegates
L	58	0	0	0	50
				Ů	36

Resource Persons' Details

Name of the Resource person: Ms. Trisha Maria Rasquinha

Institutional Affiliation: Federal Bank

Area of expertise(in brief): Banking and Finance Any other details: Head and Branch Manager

Event Coordinator Details

Name of the Department/Committee: Deapartment of Commerce

Name of the Event Co-ordinator: Shri. Sunny Sonu Pandhre

Event Co-ordinator email address: sspandhre@gmail.com

Event Co-ordinator Mobile Number: 7588445607

Name of the Co-coordinator: NIL

Signature of the Coordinator:

Signature of the Co-coordinator: N(L

Signature of the Head of the Department: Hymnel

Signature of the Principal:

Date: 14-09-2022

Place: Parvari, Goa.

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER	AND
MANAGEMENT, PARVARI-GOA	

S.Y.B.Com - (A) 2022-23

S. I. B. Com - (A) 2022-23					
Event: Invited Lecture on Banking and its funtionality in the Disital Exa. 26/08/2022					
S.No. Roll. No.		Roll. No.	Applicant Name	Sign	
1 2103101 A		2103101	Aditi Devidas Divadkar	Biradkar	
2 2103102 A		2103102	Akshata Umesh Amite	Carait	
	3	2103103	Amol Amarnath Govenkar	Umol	
	4	2103104	Avisha Anant Naik	Agie	
	5	2103105	Dattaraj Swadesh Dalvi	ale	
	6	2103106	Disha Venkatesh Naik	Talks.	
	7	2103107	Imran Sadik Khan	Jonfon.	
	8	2103108	Kumari Lata Narpatram Suthar	Octo	
-	9	2103109	Madhuri Devi Avadbihari Kushawaha	Moelluni	
-	10	2103110	Mo Tabrej Nabile Ansari	S#	
-	11	2103111	Muskan	Atiska	
-	12	2103112	Nandani Lallan Kahar	Dandai.	
-	13	2103113	Neha Gopal Naik	NEAN BEL.	
+	14	2103114	Parikrama Anil Parab	Doub	
	15	2103115	Pooja Shivdas Kamat	Pskamat	
+	16	2103116	Poornima Mahesh Nalkar	Bro-	
	17	2103117	Prachi Pratap Shirodkar		
-	18	2103118	Pratiksha Hanumant Naik	The state of the s	
+	19	2103119	Priyanka Vijay Sutar	ASMOX.	
	20	2103120	Raj Anil Sahani		
	21	2103121	Ritaksha Ratnadeep Arolkar	Rolkas	
	22	2103122	Sakshi Yeshwant Naik	The city	
	23	2103123	Sangam Sagar Hadfadkar	Senter	
	24	2103124	Shrisha Rama Malvankar	and the same	
	25	2103125	Siddhi Uday Mandrekar	(Menduled	
	26	2103126		Sallar.	
	27	2103127		Saonleas	
	28	2103128	16/10/11	Hode	
	29		13 10/3/3	i h	
	30	-	To Conggar Po	Judi	
	31			Anails	
	32			Alas	
	33	2103133	B Ajay Sadanand Saha	8	

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER AND				
S.Y.B.Com - (A) 2022-23				
Event: Alarman Date: 26 08 2022				
S.No.	Roll. No.	Applicant Name	Sign	
34	2103134	Ashvet Shiva Madgaonkar	Mal	
35	2103135	Damini Prakash Chogale	Photos	
36	2103136	Daval Malik Badiger	Malik	
37	2103137	Deepa Shankarappa Chalwadi	Sheet	
38	2103138	Gaurav Deepak Arondekar	Moud	
39	2103139	Gayatri Nilesh Naik	Chair	
40	2103140	Geetanjali Gopal Rathod		
41	2103141	Krishnan Sudhakar Dabholkar	Johnolkar	
42	2103142	Mahadev Anand Naik	(14)-6	
43	2103143	Mahesh Laxman Dwarnale	Mahin	
44	2103145	Naziya Jakirdar Dadapir	alazyst.	
45	2103146	Nikita Gouranga Panda	Nikita.	
46	2103147	Prajakta Pradeep Khandeparkar	TR.	
47	2103148	Pratham Prasad Naik	D	
48	2103149	Priyesha Prakash Kalangutkar	Rolanguikou	
49	2103150	Pushpadevi Ramphul Nishad	Mishad	
50	2103152	Sanej Satish Shirodkar	BANET	
51	2103153	Sanjana Prasad Naik	Joseph .	
52	2103154	Sanjita Suresh Goltekar	G	
53	2103155	Sejal Rajendra Kalangutkar	BA	
54	2103156	Shradha Govind Sawant	Coant	
55	2103157	Siddhi Uday Jambotkar	Mark.	
56	2103158	Sonal Sushant Kerkar	Skenkar-	
57	2103159	Tannu Kumari Ramsharan Mahato	Rimarl'	
58	2103160	Vaishnavi Navraj Naroji	Nach	
59		Varad Vilay Vaigankar	V. Vorigund	
		10/14	V. And Arra	

Guest Lecture on Banking and its Functionality in Digital Era organised on 26-08-2022



